County

Los Angeles
Orange
Riverside
Fresno
Ventura
Solano

Del Norte

Lassen

Special Districts in County
Reported

w NN

Special District Employees

154
91
71
19
28
35
13
11

Total Wages

$5,255,161
$1,832,491
$1,144,278
$409,072
$345,963
$322,167
$74,786
$55,485

Total Retirement & Health

Contribution

$1,400,746
$383,324
$307,840
$144,067
$57,179
$89,147
$9,992

$0



