County	Special Districts in County Reported	Special District Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Los Angeles	2	154	\$5,255,161	\$1,400,746
Orange	2	91	\$1,832,491	\$383,324
Riverside	3	71	\$1,144,278	\$307,840
Fresno	1	19	\$409,072	\$144,067
Ventura	1	28	\$345,963	\$57,179
Solano	2	35	\$322,167	\$89,147
Del Norte	1	13	\$74,786	\$9,992
Lassen	1	11	\$55,485	\$0